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Certificate of Analysis

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:
SKU #
Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. See

John Su
QA & QC Manager

2023-10-27 10:11:10

2027-10-26 10:11:10
Rifamycin sodium salt
14897-39-3

98%

12324038

R189026

056959

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
98.30400 %
Conforms to Structure
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